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Description

199604240001
34001

04/24/1996
02:57:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYARS, OTIS
SCOTT

199408010002
39211

199604290001
37001

04/29/1996
08:19:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
JOEY CHRIS

199206290001
25211

199606170001
95471

06/17/1996
12:04:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DOLENSKY,
EDMUND J

199401250000
25991

199607150002
25771

07/15/1996
08:57:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CRITTENDEN,
C KENNETH

199607090002
19091

07/09/1996
10:24:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DOLENSKY,
EDMUND J

199401250000
25991

199607180002
31191

07/18/1996
09:33:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FINNEY, JOHN
R

6 25 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:25

199607230002
37471

07/23/1996
12:31:21

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WAYCASTER,
GREGG C

199408120002
51911

199607230002
37521

07/23/1996
12:34:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199607260002
41711

07/26/1996
10:36:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199608010002
47961

08/01/1996
08:53:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROY, JAMES S 199209280002
13881

199608210002
71111

08/21/1996
09:01:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MOUNTCASTL
E, WILLIAM A

199211230002
78681

199608210002
71211

08/21/1996
09:38:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TOMBRELLO,
MARK A

199402160000
51971

199609200003
10991

09/20/1996
08:36:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LE, HUE VAN Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199609250003
16881

09/25/1996
01:28:11

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 91 199507190001
90721

Lot#:122
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:1995-
19072

199610100003
37851

10/10/1996
10:20:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WYNN, JOHN
R

199610230003
52621

10/23/1996
01:09:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRENNAN,
LEISHA T

199302170000
45911

199611150003
78061

11/15/1996
09:19:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CORBETT,
BARRY G

199306070001
63371

199611180003
80111

11/18/1996
10:44:48

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROWAN,
LARRY E JR

199312080003
92651



199611190003
82831

11/19/1996
01:41:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BOGGS,
CHARLES D

199611260003
89651

11/26/1996
09:00:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312170004
04951

199611260003
89661

11/26/1996
09:00:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311190003
68431

199611260003
89671

11/26/1996
09:00:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312130003
97801

199611260003
89701

11/26/1996
09:00:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401190000
19251

199611260003
89711

11/26/1996
09:00:11

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312150004
02551

199611260003
89721

11/26/1996
09:00:12

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401070000
06881

199611260003
89731

11/26/1996
09:00:14

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402020000
35101

199611260003
89761

11/26/1996
09:00:18

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311220003
70741

199611260003
89751

11/26/1996
09:00:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310250003
32101

199611260003
89741

11/26/1996
09:00:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310270003
35511

199611260003
89811

11/26/1996
09:00:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199307290002
24221


