	Search Cı	riteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; N	ame= GE	CAPITAL	MORTG	AGE SER	VICES INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604240001 34001	04/24/1996 02:57:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYARS, OTIS SCOTT					199408010002 39211	·
199604290001 37001	04/29/1996 08:19:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, JOEY CHRIS					199206290001 25211	
199606170001 95471	06/17/1996 12:04:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOLENSKY, EDMUND J					199401250000 25991	
199607150002 25771	07/15/1996 08:57:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRITTENDEN, C KENNETH						
199607090002 19091	07/09/1996 10:24:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOLENSKY, EDMUND J					199401250000 25991	
199607180002 31191	07/18/1996 09:33:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINNEY, JOHN R			6	25		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:25
199607230002 37471	07/23/1996 12:31:21	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WAYCASTER, GREGG C					199408120002 51911	
199607230002 37521	07/23/1996 12:34:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199607260002 41711	07/26/1996 10:36:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199608010002 47961	08/01/1996 08:53:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY, JAMES S					199209280002 13881	
199608210002 71111	08/21/1996 09:01:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOUNTCASTL E, WILLIAM A					199211230002 78681	
199608210002 71211	08/21/1996 09:38:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TOMBRELLO, MARK A					199402160000 51971	
199609200003 10991	09/20/1996 08:36:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LE, HUE VAN						Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199609250003 16881	09/25/1996 01:28:11	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP			14	91	199507190001 90721	Lot#:122 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:1995- 19072
199610100003 37851	10/10/1996 10:20:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WYNN, JOHN R						
199610230003 52621	10/23/1996 01:09:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRENNAN, LEISHA T					199302170000 45911	
199611150003 78061	11/15/1996 09:19:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CORBETT, BARRY G					199306070001 63371	
199611180003 80111	11/18/1996 10:44:48	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWAN, LARRY E JR					199312080003 92651	

		_			1		1		
199611190003 82831	11/19/1996 01:41:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOGGS, CHARLES D				
199611260003 89651	11/26/1996 09:00:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199312170004 04951	
199611260003 89661	11/26/1996 09:00:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199311190003 68431	
199611260003 89671	11/26/1996 09:00:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199312130003 97801	
199611260003 89701	11/26/1996 09:00:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199401190000 19251	
199611260003 89711	11/26/1996 09:00:11	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199312150004 02551	
199611260003 89721	11/26/1996 09:00:12	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199401070000 06881	
199611260003 89731	11/26/1996 09:00:14	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199402020000 35101	
199611260003 89761	11/26/1996 09:00:18	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199311220003 70741	
199611260003 89751	11/26/1996 09:00:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199310250003 32101	
199611260003 89741	11/26/1996 09:00:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199310270003 35511	
199611260003 89811	11/26/1996 09:00:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE CORP			199307290002 24221	